Page <1> V1.027/03/20
Multilayer Chip Varistor
MCVZ0805 Green Material Series
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Description
Multilayer Chip Varistor is a family of Transient Voltage Surge Suppression products. Today,

Specified
Current
(8/20μs)
Nominal
Voltage
At 1mA (DC)
Current
Typical
Capacitance
@1KHz
VM(DC) VM(AC) ITM WTM Vc VN(DC)
Min.
VN(DC)
Max. C
(V) (V) (A) (J) (V) (V) (V) (pF)
MCVZ0805M050AGT 5.5 4 80 0.1 20 at 1A 8 11 1,600
MCVZ0805M090AGT 9 6 80 0.1 23 at 1A 10.2 13.8 1,180
MCVZ0805M140AGT 14 10 100 0.2 35 at 1A 15.3 20.7 1,180
MCVZ0805M180AGT 18 14 100 0.2 39 at 1A 21.6 26.4 550
MCVZ0805M220AGT 22 17 100 0.2 44 at 1A 24.3 29.7 400
MCVZ0805M260AGT 26 20 100 0.3 54 at 1A 29.7 36.3 350
MCVZ0805M300AGT 30 25 100 0.3 65 at 1A 35.1 42.9 310
MCVZ0805M380AGT 38 30 100 0.3 77 at 1A 42.3 51.7 280
MCVZ0805M450AGT 45 35 80 0.3 90 at 1A 50.4 61.6 195
Device Rating And Specifications
The capacitance value and energy only for reference. It is not formal specification.

Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Packaging
Paper Tape specifications and Packaging quantity
Series A B E F ØD
MCVZ0805 Series 2.25 ±0.05 1.45 ±0.05 1.75 ±0.05 3.5 ±0.05 1.55 ±0.05
Series P0 P1 T W Quantity/Reel
MCVZ0805 Series 4 ±0.1 2 ±0.1 0.87 ±0.05 8 ±0.2 3Kpcs
Tape Material : Paper tape Dimensions : Millimetres
Reel Dimensions
Index A B C
Dimension (mm) 178 60 13.5